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Comshare Fantasy Football League

CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM

Bish's BullDogs
Jay's Jackals
Biggie's Burners
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Mike's Mafia

Jason's Spartans
Tim's Tornadoes
Roullier RoughRiders

Total Points
TEAM

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Bish's BullDogs
Mike's Mafia

Jay's Jackals

Tim's Tornadoes
Jason's Spartans
Biggie's Burners
Roullier RoughRiders
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PTS

1956.00
1920.00
1807.00
1743.00
1663.00
1626.00
1466.00
1459.00

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.269
0.192

PF
1507.00
1355.00
1159.00
1421.00
1368.00
1233.00
1219.00
1174.00

PA
1263.00
1302.00
1246.00
1230.00
1349.00
1268.00
1401.00
1377.00

DIVISION

9-4-0

STREAK

Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 5
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League Playoffs
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. Bish's BullDogs
. Roullier RoughRiders

. Mike's Mafia
. Kuhr's Killer Krauts

. Biggie's Burners
. Jason's Spartans

. Tim's Tornadoes
. Jay's Jackals

151.00
106.00

89.00
88.00

83.00
83.00

141.00
127.00

Champion: Mike's Mafia

1. Bish's BullDogs
7. Tim's Tornadoes

5. Mike's Mafia
3. Biggie's Burners

79.00
89.00

108.00
66.00

5. Mike's Mafia
7. Tim's Tornadoes
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107.00
100.00



