Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 29-Feb-2012 09:58 AM Eastern

CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Bish's BullDogs	9	4	0	0.692	1507.00	1263.00	9 - 4 - 0	Won 5
Jay's Jackals	9	4	0	0.692	1355.00	1302.00	9 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Biggie's Burners	8	5	0	0.615	1159.00	1246.00	8 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	7	6	0	0.538	1421.00	1230.00	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Mike's Mafia	7	6	0	0.538	1368.00	1349.00	7 - 6 - 0	Won 3
Jason's Spartans	6	7	0	0.462	1233.00	1268.00	6 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Tim's Tornadoes	3	9	1	0.269	1219.00	1401.00	3 - 9 - 1	Lost 3
Roullier RoughRiders	2	10	1	0.192	1174.00	1377.00	2 - 10 - 1	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	1956.00
Bish's BullDogs	1920.00
Mike's Mafia	1807.00
Jay's Jackals	1743.00
Tim's Tornadoes	1663.00
Jason's Spartans	1626.00
Biggie's Burners	1466.00
Roullier RoughRiders	1459.00

Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 29-Feb-2012 09:58 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

Bish's BullDogs Roullier RoughRiders	151.00 106.00				
5. Mike's Mafia	89.00	1. Bish's BullDogs	79.00		
4. Kuhr's Killer Krauts	88.00	7. Tim's Tornadoes	89.00		
				Mike's Mafia	107.00
				7. Tim's Tornadoes	100.00
3. Biggie's Burners	83.00	5. Mike's Mafia	108.00		
6. Jason's Spartans	83.00	3. Biggie's Burners	66.00		
·					
7. Tim's Tornadoes	141.00				
2. Jay's Jackals	127.00				

Champion: Mike's Mafia